G
S
D
S
2
0
x

Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
Part Number VRRM Marking Code Quantity/Reel
GSDS2020DF 20
     □□□
MBR2020DT
2,500 PCS
GSDS2040DF 40
     □□□
MBR2040DT
2,500 PCS
GSDS2045DF 45
     □□□
MBR2045DT
2,500 PCS
GSDS2060DF 60
     □□□
MBR2060DT
2,500 PCS
GSDS20100DF 100
     □□□
MBR20100DT
2,500 PCS
GSDS20150DF 150
     □□□
MBR20150DT
2,500 PCS
GSDS20200DF 200
     □□□
MBR20200DT
2,500 PCS
GSDE201 1 DF